:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9875703

Sep 03, 2024 - 03:02 (UTC)

In epoch 308,615 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 845828 - 0.019095058 ETH&
48.04 USD

2 845831 - 0.019060786 ETH®
47.95 USD

3 845832 - 0.065198732 ETH®
164.04 USD

4 845833 - 0.018982416 ETH®
47.75 USD

S 845834 - 0.019132968 ETH®
48.13 USD

6 845835 - 0.019090939 ETH&®
48.03 USD

7 845836 - 0.019178856 ETH®
48.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9875703
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/308615
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845828
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845831
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845832
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845833
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845834
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845835
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845836

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

845839

845840

845841

845842

845843

845844

845845

845846

845847

Validator Id

601228

Amount

- 0.018972152
47.73 USD

- 0.019075248
47.99 USD

- 0.019027195
47.87 USD

- 0.064979692
163.48 USD

- 0.019024841
47.86 USD

- 0.019031907
47.88 USD

- 0.019020881
47.85 USD

- 0.019005393
47.81 USD

- 0.019020614
47.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.046033063
115.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845839
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845840
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845841
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845842
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845843
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845844
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845845
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845846
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/845847
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/601228

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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